WTEHCE

[indBeeic et

© RO YL YIGTUN, B CURHIINE O IOCTORNCTRY
paBary HaEe KoMaHL
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WUMBWPb -
3ENEHOE ABJTIOKO
GINGER -

GREEN APPLE

LoMmaHE nMGEHEHBIA CREON,
COKANMOHE, MERL IODENS 3EMEHEIX
AONOK, UMBUDHBIR 2k

\\ «ome 350/750P

MAPAKYA5 -
JIACTLA TAVIMA
PASSION FRUIT -
LIME LEAVES

Thopa i SHPON 13 MapawxyTin, NKCT nafno,
COADBEA M ADMBWHWA KNOKBEHHEA MODC

\ e 350/700 P

MAHAPVMHOBBIN
NNMOHAL
TANGERINE
LEMONADE

KopfinansViaHnapHy,
MaHOADsHbL CHPON <ByakHas,
DOMAILHARA KNIOKBERHBIR MODC,

\| - 350/7508

JIMMOHHbIN
- JMMOHAL,
6 LEMON LEMONADE

X TRembpyT, MaTa, IIope 13 GepramoTa,

OHA, CaXAPHBIR CHDON ¥ COADDAR

" \ e 290/590 P

o

OB KANHTKOBYKABHE YIRTOM FlS



xGMY3H
feEiRrs SMOOTHIES
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TAUCKMN CMY 31
THAISMOOTHIE

ABOKALO-
KELLIbIO
AVOCADO-
CASHEWS

KOKOCoBO2 MD."DKQ. keuu;‘o Hoonoea:

\ s 390?




X BESATIKOI O/IbHbIE
HATTKK
ALGOHOL

x KOOE
COFFEE

3cnpecco wwn 1408 Kany4nHo
Espresso Cappuccing
[l8oiHOM 301 sonn 220 classic/xnaccuyeckui sowe 2508
Double espresso with coconut milk /Ha koKOCOsOM MONOKE sown 2708
CBEXEBBDKATBIE COKU COKWW HEKTAPBI PUY AmepHnKaio wows 0P withalmond milk/ka mpansiom Monoke s 2708
FRESH JUICE JUICE, NECTAR RICH Americano
Natre
. PadKope w2807 Latte
Anenscun / ToeiindpyT / ABnoke / Mopkoss AnenscuH / ABnoko / Buwka / momn 1908 Raf Coffee ,
Orange / Grapafrult / Apple / Carrot waw  gop AuaHac [ Tomar classic/knaccryeckui v 270B
Orange/ Apple / Cherry / Pineapple / Tomalo
Kakao zown 2509 with coconut milk/Ha KOKOCO0M MONOKE . 2008
C '
Cczzm:p'::’?ﬂm wown 4508 HA"HTK“ i with almond milk/Ha MUHRENEIOM MOTOKE w2009
SOFT DRINKS
lpanar wonn  B50P
Fomegraniale Koka-kona soun 220P
Coca-Cola NATTEMATHA-MUHOAT ~ PUHWKOBLIMPA®  PAD COJEHAA KAPAME/Tb
Koka-kana 3epo soun 2209 LATTE MATCHA ALMONDS DATE RAF SALTED CARAMEL RAF
ﬂUMM“H“E HA[“]-K“ Coca-Cola Zero fNOHCKaR MaTHE, PUHIRH, Monoke, acnpecco,
HUMEMAD[ DR[ENTAL anNKs Cligiallt i MIRHOBNEAOE MONDKD, CHpON ICMDECCO, MONOKO, CRHIKH cneup#a CoNeHan KEpaMens
330 ranv
\ e 3102\ . 3408 L
Altpan 200un 18oe banta soun 2209
Ayran
Fanta ;
HOH I OPYDUAM, L
i dalic Sl e LLiBenc TOHMK woun 2200
LLlapEar 200un 1809 Schweppes Tonic
Sharbat
KOMNOT K3 KYDArH, M3KME W BTHOTDAHOT O CEXEDa HMG"prIﬁ 3]“} v 250?
Ginger Ale
E;‘I;blzl( 200un soe PenBymn o 2908
T&mﬁﬂxl@lﬁ@}wwlﬁ;ﬂmr?’x Red Bull
Pep Bynn co caemumMBKycoMm apByza 20un 290P
KNIOKEEHHBIAMOPC 2000000un  180/590 =
Cranberty mmptg‘: Red Bull Edition
TR AT HENWTOK 48 OCHOBE KNKOKES H CRXARS
MWHEPAIbHAS BOIA
MINERAL WATER
MOJIOSHbIE KOKTEUA sopmosm oo e
MILKSHAKES goriom!
ADXbI3 HEra3HPOBaKHaS,/TE3MPOBaHHAR soomn 3I0P PUHMKOBDIA PAD
Em?”*"“ mow  390P Arkhyz stillfsparkling DATE RAF
BICIORCLCTIHBK, MORCHSHOR, BAHUNEHBIA CHEDN CaHbexeneto HSF&@MDOB&IHBR/ O/750 M 250{535 £ DK
rasuposaHHan
BaHaHoBbin soomn 3908 San Beredettostill/sparkling
Banana
IIONOKC, CANBKI, NOPOKEHOE, Banin m&i{;ﬁpmmnaﬁ/ b HO{MG £
Koty GHsHi wown 3008 Dausuz still/sperkling
Strawberry BOH AKBE HET 33D OBAHHAR s 1BOP

MOnoKo. CIMRKIK, NODOKeHoe, KTy SHma

Bon Aqua still




x YAUHAS KAPTA
TEAGARD

Mai Xian Colong

KTACCHYECKIN BENEHBIN YAR KNTACCHYECKIN YEPHIA YAR
CLASSIC GREEN TEA CLASSIC BLACK TEA
Knaccuyeckuin 95 soooome 320/550 P VHOMIACKMIA 4af Accam somoawn 320,550 8
Classic95 Indian tea Assam
Cehya soomoom 320/550 P Spnipei sowooms  320/550 8 . I
Sencha Earl Grey ! : . g
\ s 460/T80P
YEPHbI YA TPABJHOMYAH
BLACK TEA HERBALTEA (PYKTOBbIA YAN N0BABKMKYAK)
FRUITTEA ADDITIVESFOR TEA
[Llan Xyr Liswne Mo 3onotas ynuTka sooons  350/590 8 MpeurwHbIi TaRBaHs sgmowow  320/540
DinnHeng At Lic BilckherElalwan TallKeHTCKui snoomes 350/600 CBEXNA THMBSH x50
[k XyH LiauHe Xao 3onotsie soppooons 450/750 P ViBaH-vait oo 350/580 P Tashkent tea Thyma
Dieg Hong linHao sonmig Sl i e i TIMCTbA CBEEH MATH! 2 S0P
_ KpbiMckui wait wgmons 370/6I0P WnBupHbiit swpmonsn  410/680 8 Peppermint
Dnaa i‘ﬂ; rigoo «BONBLIOH KPACHLIA Xanats soomonws 600/1000° Crimean tea :;;G‘:Immu I m:% .-l}:f:' Z{:? &ﬁ:ﬁfl % BOP
S s o A i OBnenxoBii sonmors 450/750P
Buckthorn
BUIH'“JM "mﬁ :fm”;ﬂmgg:;:—m“ womovonr 400/660 # CIEREnya. MEOH, CHPCN 15 Mapakyi, vabpes, caxap
GREENTEA
Ty LisiH Konogieu spakona oo 370600 KACMMHOBBIA YAV
Long ling JASMNE TEA
Tai M MNasspb NesBrin sognooane 400/660 P
Tai Ping Monu Xya Ya acMyHosbIi Hait sopoawn  370/620 8
Moli Hua Cha
V/IVHb Nvap
OOLONGS PUER
TeTyaniHb soqooow 350/580 P OTBOpHbIit woooow  380/630P : . LA
Te Guanyn Selected Puer MPAHBLINA C LiEPHQ
i o INGPICY WITH BLACK CURRAM PEVIXOA C KIIVBHIKOUE
MonosHbli YayH somnon 350/580 P : FENOAWITH STRAWBERRIE_S#!

il ¢




x ABTUPGKI/IE

XEPBAJ1 TOHUNK
HERBALTONIC

EEEpOKE, [Lamt CHpon
G Bt M TOHNK

\ w- 350

POC MPUK
ROSE PRICK

\ wn 3509

XAMENEOH CKAI
CHAMELEON SKY

cHpan sl
'\vsr(‘. J. i, oK .ao»a

\ s 380

DB HATHTKOEYKAEHE YHTOM MRS




YPIOK CIMPUTLY
URUYK SPRITZ

MIrpUCTOR BMHO, NERCHEKOBLIE NMKeR,
CHPON W3 Byt o COK NafME

\ = 490P

CAMMEP CAYSP
SUMMER SOUR

CRETNLR DOM, ANENECHHOBEE
48 3 MaDaKYIM, COK THMCHE,
b1 CHPON ¥ CHPON W3 KOpuL

\ = 4709

TAPOEH
GARDEN

\ - 490



MATAXAIA
KONAOA
PITAHAYA

COLADA

AHWCOBBIV KEMK

BAWT CMNPUTLL
WHITE SPRITZ

VIIDHCTOR BITHO, [PEHH, NEDCHKOBRA AWK,
NEMOHHO-TEAMOBLI COPSET M KOXOCOBOE MONCKD

\ s D30 P




~ PYBUMHO

Kopauan =KacTenna Kedis

\ = 6008

[PEVI AMEPO/STb
GRAPE APEROL

POM
MAJTIOMA
RUM
PALOMA

PO, RHNED A KMCRGH BHLLHI,
HORe GEpraMoT, MEMORHEIK
KIPEANGRYTORSIA COK,
CXBPHEN CHPOA

\ z0 600 P

SK30TUK

P, NEopEn CHDOMIA Mapakyii,
COK NMMOHE W BHARACE, KopaHan
«[IepCHE, KEPHRPCKWA radivs

\ 2 600 P



x KOKTEWI
COCKTAILS

KOKTEV/IM XEHHECGH W ITIEHMOPAHIIKY
HENNESSY KD GLENORANGE COGKTALS

x GETUS1LIOTOB
SET OF SHOTS

CAY3PTIELLIH

M3HC YOUC
SOUR PASSION

MEN’S CHOICE

Hennessy Very Special,
KOdeHHLE fEen, Brrmen,

¢

TEMHEIR LIOKONED

o
= =

i

CET MAPAKYWUS-MEPCUK S M’;&ﬁi/lHOBbil?l CET'
PASSION FRUIT & SET PEACH ®“RASPBERRY SET
MEECHKCBSA vrl B : e A_é:
Hennessy

COGMNAC




NONYNSPHBIE KOKTEVIN
POPULAR COCKTAILS

Anepons CnpuTy, zown  550P
AperclSpritz
AT TR, W ENICTOC DMNG, COGODIAANCNLC N

Nonr AlneHg Ac Ty somn  400P
Long Island Ice Tea

CHETALIAROM, TEKANRE, AIKHH, BOKA, SNEMHLCHBORNR HKEYS COK MINMGHE, Kona

B-52 somn  350P
B-52

BEfnsC, MNENLCIHCELIN HKOGERHLI NIKeDE

Maoxuro 6/a mown /0P
Mojito NfA

aTa, o e, Cucpusl S8pOR, CORORAR

Bakappu MoxuTo mown 4409

Bacard| Mojito

Powm Bakanpst Kapta Enanka, MaTa, TRoCTIs0B5H CRXap, CoK Nela, COADESR

ANEPUTUBHBIE KOKTEAIN
APERITIF COCKTAILS

MapTiHK DUepo ToHUK swown 3908

Martini Fiero Tonic

IAERTHHA PHED0, TOHWK, BIETECTHH

MapTHHW BbaHKO TOHMK wown 3908
Martini Blanco Tonic

BTN BRRHKD, TOHMK, N, COK Nk

MapTuHu Herpomu wown  S50F
Martini Negroni

MapTemPocos, Mapmms Barrep, muiH BomBel Candup. anenscis

KOKTEW/IHA ANOHCKOM [DKVHE POKY
ROKU JAPANESE GIN COCKTAILS

Poky ToHuK wown  SIOP
Roku Tonic

Rk lapaness Gin Tomik, mMBups

KOKTEV/IMMVYPA
WORLD COCKTAILS

bakapy Cnaicn Kona smowa 3808
Bacardi Spiced Cola

Pemt Sakapis Chofcs, xang, noim

Micapce XaitGon o 4208
Dewars Highball

Sucrs [roape Vet Maikbn, naBipssii ans, nadm

Bucku Kona wown  3B0P
Whiskey Cola

BrCHR BirsAn TIOYOTHC, KONG, Radm

KOKTE/I [DKEK ISHUENTC U OMHIIAH[NA BOIKA /
COCKTAILS JACK DANIEL'S AND FINLANDIA

Xennoy, Xanu mw  GOOP
Hello, Honey!
Bkt Qovey DaHWETC Xann, 4 ocTyiDs DUTTeD, COK Naiks, COfoRas

Punnaxgma Keiin Kygep ssamn 350P
Finlandia Cape Codder

Bomks by IBCHAR KAOKER, WIDKESHHR MODC.

NuHuBYPr NumoHan s 520P

Lynchburg Lemonade

aucios Mok Nowmen'c Ong N 7, anenscanossi nexep,
FIARACHBIEA GO, ERNIDHRI CHOON B CNRaRT

Mwex Jaduen'c 3nnn dus 30amn joe
lack Daniel's Apple Fizz

B Do [l sehiin'c SomaL cipon w3 séneraix AENCK. Colicess

AMEPUKAHCKASAKTACCHKA/
AMERICAN CLASSICS

IIokun Bum XaitBon zown 40P
lim Beam Highball

BYREOH HM Baam, N3, CAXDHEA CHEGN, MATE, CORCEAR

Onp Pewer o 450P
Old Fashioned

SvpBonhakers Mak. irocTvia SHTTED, CRXADESIA CHOON, CORORAY

Bucku Cayap womn 3508
lim Beam Sour

EypSom m Beanm, MimonisIACOK, COXEDHLIR CHpon, Senox

CELEMINATHON YXEYINC YHRTOM N6

Bramble&Tonic™

BOMBEI 5PAMB/1 TOHUK
BOMBAY BRAMBLE TONIC

B FoMBeR EpamBn, TOHMK, IMOH

| sovaay aRaMELE

«"ftﬂi\f"
A I.V n&‘:ﬂ“

e [f0] 0
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x BYHO
WINE

BUHO 10 OKATIAM
WINE IN GLASS

WIPUCTLIEBHHA / SPARKLING WINES KPACHbIE BMHA /RED WINES
Bapon ae Pe Copesn. $paHuma sown 450 Lnpas. ABCTpanus 0w 4909
Barcn deRals Samevi Shiraz Australia
MapTrHu Npocekko. MTanua wown 590 KbsHTiBra Kacoua. Mtamnua, Tockana sown 4508
Manini Prosecco Chianti Via Cassla
MapTiHm AcTi, MTanua wown  590F Canprosese botTep fla Kasapa. Wranua somn 450 P
Mantini Asti Sangiovesa Botter [a Casada
MoHTenyns4aHo gABpYUUD fatTo Marro. 0w 580P
Wranus
Meontepuclanc dAbrzzo Gatto Matta
BEJIbIE BUHA / WHITE WINES
I ANa3aHCKaA foNWHa Bpatka AckaHenu, sosn 440 P
MNuro lpuoxero Anna Moga. Mranka wown 5208 m&gﬂﬁamm
Finot Grigio Alla Moda
. 3508
Liagoxe-CorukbOH Bnan 2nb Mapo. HYunu isomn 5008 mgggaaum. Pacas Rne
Chardonnay-Sauvignon Blanc B Paro
COoBMHLOH Bnan 2nkMapo. Yunu sawn 4608

Sauvignon Blanc ElPars

ssop  JWKEPHDIEBMHA /LIQUOR WINES

PHCAMHT. 38BHCTb. Poccus 150 M

Zanvist Rivsling
Xepec «BanspecnuHo Meapo XuMeHec sown 4907
2nb Kanpapos. Mcnanua
Valdesping Pedro Ximenez H Candade

PO30BBIE BIHA | ROSE WINES lopTB.iiH <YOp'c XepHTaEX Py, e 4200
I‘lopryr;nua

TMuro fpugsino Posato Anna Mopga. Mtanus isaws 4208 WS ety

Finot Grigio Rosato Alla Moda

BYTBUTKIA MUHWA/ MINIBOTTLES

il MapTamm Npocekko. Mtands. wran 7008
| MantiniPosecco




LLIAMITAHCKWE MUTPUCTBIEBUHA/
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

MoeT & LLaHgoH BptoT Mivnepian. PpaHuMa

Moet & Chandon Bt imperiat
Tpesop pe Nyap Kpemal. Ppatums

Tresots da Loire Cramant

MapTunu Npocekko. Wrania
Marini Prasecco

MapTinu AcTh. Utanusa
Martini Asti
Npocexko 3xcTpa Jpait

TuHTOHENAM . ViTAanua
Prosecco Extra Dry Tinonelli

NamGpycko Crenna bbaHko. MTams
Lambrusco delEmilia Stella Bianco

Kamno Beexc Kasa Epiot

Pecepsa. Mcnanns
Campo Visjo Cava Bt Reserva

Ackanenu bpioT. lpyaua
Asianeti Brut

PO30BbIEB/HA/ROSEWINES

Cupa-TpeHaw
Na Kpya Ao NeH. PpaHums
Syrah Grenache LaCroix duFin

TE0mn

T50sn

T50mn

T50mn

T50mn

9%00#

6000#

29509

29508

30008

22009

2900

33009

momn 29002

x BIHO
WINE

BE/TbIE BUHA/ WHITEWINES

Muwens Pepn M ... Ppasuma
Michel Redde Poully-Fume "fetit .

LWato O boH $uc Bnax. PpaHuma

Chatesu Haut Bon Fits Blanc

Oomen ge naMpesuaeHt Kot mo PoH. PpaHumus

Domaine de ta Fresidents Caes du Rlone

Mapxkua Oenatp Pyx. Ppanuya
harquis belaire Roege

TatTo MatTo MH3onua. Mranus
'Villa degi Olmi Gatro Matto Inzofia

Mopatpo Mopatepa Faeu. Mranua
ModandoMoranets Gavi

borTep Coase. Mtanus
Boitler Soave

CosuHEOH Bnax Kapu NenTouum. Mranus
Carl Lentozzi Sauvignon Blang

Rennvncumo ToebBbaHo. Wranus
Deflisimo Trabblano MediumDry

KynbTyc Oprasuk Aliped. UcnaHus
Cultus Crganie Alran

Bnaxka u Kuto. Mcnasus
Covinas Banca & Cuito

Paiicec Bnanko. McnaHua
Raices Blinco Valdepenas

TesopurpamuHep KanHuc. Flepmanun
Gewurztraminer Cannis
PUCTHHT L . Fef

Y L

Rlesling Weinhaus schneides

Prucnmkr Muxed Waip, Flepmanna
Riesling Miched Scheid

Kappvc Neracwn Yant, AscTpanvs
Hardys Legacy Wiie

LleHeH Bnad Oun Kpuk. KOAP
Chenin Blanc DeepCreek

LUappoHe CEMUACH CTEMN. ABCTPANNA
Chardornray Semillen Stamp

COBMHEOH Bria Mankbopo
BpatkoTT MeTainT

Ana3saickaa JonuHa AnasHenu. Fpyaus
Adazneli Alazani Valley

LuHaHpany bpates Ackanenu. [pyaua
Tanandall Askanes brothers.

Kioee g'Op. Poccua
Cuvee difr Blanc Sec

TE0ma

T50MA

TE0ma

TS0ma

750w

TE0n

TE0mA

TEGNR

TE0mn

TH0MA

T50Ma

T50am

Ta0ma

Ta0ma

T50ma

TE0Ma

3200#

4100°

35009

28008

25008

25008

3500P

3500P

3700

2500¢

35008

400¢

2009

27009

2008

KPACHBIE BUHA /RED WINES

Kiore Cnectans Beppse. PpaHuua
Cuvee Speciale Verdier Rouge Moelleux

MuuoHyap /8 Kpya gro MaH. PpaHuma
Pinot Moir La Crolx duPin

Arwy Xosed Beppbe. Ppatuma
Anjou loseph Verdier

Kbsinmi Kacrennanu, Mranua, Tockana
Chianti Castellani

Mepno Kapn Nexntoyum. Uranus
Merlot Cadi Lentozzi

MpuMMTHBO OyKa fenna Pokka, MTanus
Primithvo Duca delaRocca

AnnaccumenTo CerpeTtoPocco. VTanud
Appassmento Segreto Roso

WTano YeckoH PegoCKo. MTanus
halo Cescon Refosco

Peppo13Hepn Hepo gAsona. Utanua
Feno 13 Nerd Nero dévola

Mopanepa fapGepa gACTH. MTanua
Moranco Moranera Barbern diastl

Banbnonuuenna borrep. Mranua
Valpoliceia Boner

MpuMuTHBO Anna Mopa. Utanua
Primithvo Alla Moda

Temnpanunso Kacalpanpes Mcnadua
Tempranillo CasaGrande

Puoxa Pesepea Kamno Boexo
Rioja ReservaCampo Viejo

Mupuieoc ComonTaro. McnaHus
PirineosSomantano

Ipatdhpe PapHanc Pecepsa. McnaHna
Conde de Famalskeserva

Kannuc Oopudensiep. lepmatin

Cannis Dornfelde:

3nbMapo Kabephe CoBuHboH-Mepno, Yunin

Cabemet Seuvigron-Metlct B Paro

MuuoHyap Mans6opo. Hogaa 3enaHovs
Pinot Noir Marlbarough

ManeGek CaH TensMo. ApreHTHHa
Malbec San Telmo

[un Kpuk MuHoTax. KOAP
Deep Cieek Pinciage

LLinpas Mpeit ZkcnexkTelunc. KOAP
Shiraz Great Expectations

TeppaNetpa. Poccus

Tama Paira

Canepaeu ApTBait bpates Ackatenu. [pyaus

Artwdne Saporavi Ackanol Brothers

Canepaeu AnasHenu. [pyaua
Sapeorm Alaznoll

KuHpamapaynu bpatea AckaHen. Fpyans

Kindzmarauli Askanel Brotharns

Taus

T50mn

TE0Mn

50w

75080

T50Mn

T50mn

705mn

TEDMN

T50mn

TEDMR

TEQMn

T50an

TS0

750mn

750mn

Tlsn

T50sn

23008

2700F

3200F

3200¢

2000¢

2700 ¢

3900 ¢

6300 ¢

4500

37508

44008

2400¢

25008

36008

35008

23008

2900¢#

25008

35008

40008

17508

3200¢

26008

25008




x KPEMKIN ATKOTOMb

ANEPATHBbI/ BUTTEPI
APERITIFS / EBITTERS

MapTiHu Ko
Martini Bianco

MapTiHu Pocco
MartiniRosso

MapTiHi 3kcTpa Opai
Martini Extra Dry

MapTiHi $uepo
MartiniFiero

MapriiHu Puaepsa Butrep

hartinl Riserva Bltier

Bexeposxka
Becherovka

PepHet bpanka
Fernet franca

TEKWMA / TEQUILA

Onbmekalong
Olmeca Gold

Onbmeka bnatko
Olmeea Blanco

Kamuno PeanbnaHko
Caming Real Blanco

CayaaCunbeep
Sauza Silver

NarpoH Cunesep
Patron Silver

ABCEHT / ABSINTHE

ABceHt
Absinthe

0amn

LT

W00 mn

5080

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

S0nn

S0mn

Bl s

S0

Slan

300P

3008

3008

3009

2509

3008

3509

370f

3408

2809

3209

440F

3509

JDKMH / GIN

PoKy
Roku Japanese Gin

Budpurep MuHg
Beefeater Pink

Budwmrep

Beefeater

bomBei Candmp

Bambay Sapphire

POM/RUM

bakapw Pesepsa 8 AHbOC
BacardiReserva 8 y.o.

bakappm AHbexo 4ropa
BacardiAnejo 4

bakapgy KapraHarpa
BacardiCarta Nagra

bakappm Kapta bnaxga
BacardiCarta Blanca

bakappy Cnaiicg
BacardisSpiced

Anroctypa Pesepea3rofa
Angosiura Reserva 3 yo.

AHrocrypaPezepsaSner
Angostura Reserva 5 yo.

TaBaHa Knab AHbexo7 net
Havana Club Anejo 7 y.o.

l'asana Knab 3cnecwans
Havana Club Especial

l'apaHa Kna6 AHbexo3ropa

Havana Club Arejo 3 yo,

Bpyran AHsexo
Brugal Anejo

SOrn

S0wn

Shwa

L]

S0mn

S0man

S0man

S0mn

Stinan

5080

5087

S0nan

STRONG ALGOHOL

4509

3409

3408

4208

580#

400#

3408

3008

3008

3209

390P

5108

3008

3008

3008

KANbBAJIOC / CALVADOS

Map Marmyap Paitn
Pane Magloine Fing

JUKEPbI /LIQUEURS

AmaperTo
Amaretto

INumcHyenno
Limoncello

Beinuc
Balleys

CamByka

Sambuca

Erepmacrep

lageimeister

BPEHIIVA/ BRANDY

Apapat Haupu
Ararat Nairi

Apapat ABpHKoC

Ararat Apricot

Apapar 5 asean

Ararat 5 stars

S

S0mn

Slhun

Stwn

500

Sliaan

S0M0

500

4509

30¢

3loe

3l0¢

3l0f

3308

660¢

420#

KOHbAK / COGNAC

Kypeyasbe V8
Courvoisier V§

Kypeyasbe VS0P
Courvoisier VSOP

XerHeccn [IKeimMc
Hennessy lames

XeHneccn VSOP
Hennassy VSOP

XeHHeccn VS
Hennessy V5

Maprtens XO
Martell XO

MaprTens VSOP
Martell VSOP

MapTenk VS
Martell VS

Sane

Sma

50 nn

S0 ma

SQna

Hma

S0nn

50ma

APMJHCKI KOHbSIK/ ARMENIANCOGNAC

Adisasosckui 6 net
Alvazovsky 6 Years Old

Smn

440

620#

15008

7708

570P

1700£

6I0P

5I0F

300




x KPEMKIM ATIKOI0/1b
STRONG ALGOHOL

BICK!
WHISKEY

(LIOTAH7ICKV OOHOCO/0N0BbIA/

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Makannad Js6n kack 18 net
The Macallan Double cask 18 yo.

MakannaH Tpunn Kack 12 net
The Macallan Tiiple Cask 12 yv.c.

Xainaz4n Napk 12 ner
Highland Park 12 vo

AxeHTowaH AMmepukan Oak
Auchentoshan American Oax

ImexnneeTt 12 net
The Glenlivet 12 y.o.

TnexnneeT IBner
The Glenlivet 13 y.o.

TneHMopaHaKkin Opuxkunan 10 net

Glenmorangie Original 10 y.o.

[neHMopaHmxM Nacanta 12 net
Glenmorangie Lasantal2 y.o.

50mn

Somn

Smn

sowmn

0wmn

somn

S0mn

S0mn

7o00¢

7508

5908

3608

600

1050#

600

7502

LIOTIAHECKIAR KYNAXVPOBAHHbIM /
SCOTCH BLENDED

PalimocTpays amn  280F
The Famous Grouse

Yupac PuraniZner on 508
Chivas kegal 12y.0.

Yupac Puran 15 net wwn  BODP
Chivas Regal 15 y.0.

Yugac Puranigner Swmn 8s50p
Chivas Regal 1By.o.

bannakTaiHc PaitHect o 330P
Ballantine's Finest

Mioape KapubBuax Cuya Ener aan 350P
Dewar's Caribbean Smooth B y.o

Droapc YaiiT Na#cn S 320¢
Dewar's White Label

Bunbsam NoycoH'c S 3o
WilliamLawseon's

I XKCOO XSG

WPNAHIICKWN / RIS

IxemecoH Bnsk bappen

lameson Black Barrel

IxemecoH KackmeiTte
lameson Caskmates

OxemecoH OpuakiHan

lameson

TEHHECGH/ TENNESSEE

OxexOanuen'c OngN27
Jack Daniel's Old Ne 7

Dxex [Qanuenc 2nnn
lack Daniel’s Apple

[xex OaHuen's XaHa

lack Daniel's Honey

bYPBOH / BOURBON

Lkuna B
Jim Beam

Maiikepc Mapk
Makers Mark

S0mn

50mn

50mn

4209

4109

4109

3008

400¢



x BOJIKA
= VODKA

Ouenu
Knaccu4yeckoe bafkan
V. \\ coderaHue! Baikal

. bafikan Afic sown  190P
Baikal ice
Hepna Opraduk sown  270P
Merpa Organic
PUHNFHOMA sown  240P
Finlangia
DunnsHams Kpackas Kniokea soun 240
Finlancia Redberry
Benasbepesca sown 180P

BelayaBerezka

benanbepeska 3onoTas S0mn 190p
Belays Berezks Gold

Uapckas OpuruHan sown 2008
Tsarskaya Original

Lapckan 3onotas sown 220P
Tsarskaya Gold

benyra sown S0P
Beluga

[peilya OpnoxuHan sown  370P

TPEDVIPEXTAEM O BPELE PENEHOTO @ oo ~
MOTPEBTEHVSATKOTOMHO TPV Seene -

bl "W Tl T
o B X

AP *4

SAPAIINCH SHEPTUEW e "
AN s AR -

s 990 P st 9961‘-’




PAS/WBHOE NAB0
DRAFT BEER

il
-

CTENNAAPTYA NEPPE BPIOH XYTAPOEH
STELLA ARTOIS LEFFE BRUNE HOEGAARDEN

o 290/390 P wsom  380/490 P s 350/450 P

bYThI/I04HOE MHBO
BOTTLED BEER

7,
o

bAL | BALB/A KOPOHA 2KCTPA
BUD | BUDNON/ALCO CORONA EXTRA

smow 280/260 P ww 350 P

MUKC OPEXOB
NUT MIX « 150

yP K

pectopaH * lounge « 6ap

CTABKA

3aKkasbiBaiiTe eqy y Tex,
KTO ee npurotoBun

HATIEPBbIA 3AKAS o
BMOBHNHOM
IPWIOKEHMN
m O Appsiore B Socghe Py o

npomokog MEIN




